Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN KRJO50LLZ%{

TR SD
D
LS ORDER
BEAEE B CR
COR
CRF
CORF
o MASS
TR N
p

NTN KRJO50LLE B

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/d113635f. html

127. 00
146. 05
KRJO50LL
11200
15000
1140
1530

308
130.9
141. 3

kgf
kgf

mm

mm

b
T

BN
o
ot
ot

e
il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/d113635f.html

¥

l-ﬂ—c-‘ CO.4

(0.4 :

SO




